Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
467
465
468
469
470
466
471

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

8 - NeedleSmart, John lllingworth and Cliff Kirby Ridden Purebred Arab Gelding (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name
Mustey, Karen
marsh, Joanne
Shaw, Abi
Matthews, Anna
Relland, Prue

Clyma, Samantha
McGuinness, Pamela

Total No. Entries 7

Owner Name
Mustey, Karen
marsh, Joanne
Shaw, Abi
Matthews, Anna
Relland, Prue
Clyma, Samantha
McGuinness, Pamela

Rider Name
Mustey, Karen
marsh, Joanne
Shaw, Abi
Matthews, Anna
Relland, Prue
Clyma, Samantha
Gerrard, Lillie

Horse Name
Guadeloupe
Forever Distinct
HB Mirajj

HS Bellatrix
Skipinzski

GKJ Bennito
Sultan Bin Marylla

Result
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